
These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors. 

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

 
08-0018R Boiler and Heating System Upgrade Maintenance Site 11  

Monday, August 4, 2008 

 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

1. Commercial Refrigeration $407,900.00 

2. Larson Sheet Metal $269,099.00 

3. Voris Mechanical Inc. $286,695.00 

4. Westside Mechanical Design Build LLC $334,000.00 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors. 

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

 
08-0031R Boiler and Heating System Upgrade Maintenance Site 12  

Monday, August 4, 2008 

 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

1. Commercial Refrigeration $407,900.00 

2. Larson Sheet Metal $269,099.00 

3. Mechanical Inc. $260,000.00 

 

 

 
 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 



BID RESULTS 
IFB 

08-0094 Uninterrupted Power Supply System Replacement 

Friday, August 08, 2008 

 

 
 

 

 

Vendor Name Optional Extended 

Warranty 

Bid Results 

1. Power System Engineering Corp $5,995.00 $119,311.00 

2. Power System Engineering Corp $9,780.00 $139,987.00 

3. Broadway Electric Inc. $42,560.00 $359,000.00 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
Fax: 630/241-6100 
TTY: 630/241-6898 
Road Conditions: 1-800-TOLL-FYI 
www.illinoistollway.com 

 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 



BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
 

08-0027 Generator Installation (Lisle Radio Tower) 

Monday, August 11, 2008 

 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

1. Divane Bros Electric Co. $549,000.00 

2. Broadway Electric Inc. $409,000.00 

3. RSBG Inc. $787,509.42 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors. 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS 
IFB 

 
08-0150 Financial Advisory Services 

Tuesday, August 12, 2008 

 

Vendor Name 

1. Gardner Underwood & Bacon LLC 

2. Podesta & Co 

3. Peralta Garcia Solutions 

4. Acacia Financial Group Inc 

5. T J Associates LLC 

6. A. C. Advisory, Inc. 

7. Backstrom McCarley Berry & Co 

8. Scott Balice Strategies 

9. Actualize Consulting 

10. RBC Capital Management ( decline) 

11. Columbia Capital Management 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.     Page 1 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.     Page 2 

12. First Southwest Company 

13. Crowe Chizek and Company LLC 

14. The PFM Group 

15. Estrada Hinojosa ( decline) 

16. Mesirow Financial, Inc. 

 



BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
08-0019R Generator Installation Central Support Complex (CSC) 

Wednesday, August 13, 2008 

 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

1. RSBG Inc. $646,157.91 

2. AMP Electric, Inc. $414,000.00 

3. Ridgewood Engineering, Inc. $269,574.00  

4. Broadway Electric, Inc. $458,000.00 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors. 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS 
RFP 

 
08-0133 Bond Counsel & Litigation Services  

Friday, August 15, 2008 

 

Vendor Name 

1. Barnes & Thornburg LLP 

2. Greenberg Traurig LLP 

3. Perkins Coie LLP 

4. Schiff Hardin LLP 

5. Burke Burns & Pinelli ,LTD 

6. Pugh Jones Johnson & Quandt 

7. Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP 

8. Freeborn & Peters LLP 

9. Hardwick Law Firm LLC 

10. Shefshy & Froelich 

11. Sanchez Daniels & Hoffman LLP 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.     Page 1 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.     Page 2 

12. Paul Durbin/Miller Canfield 

13. Thompson Coburn 

14. Steve Lawrence & Associates PC 

15. Gonzalez Saggio and Harlan LLC 

16. Ice Miller LLP 

17. Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP 

18. Grant Schumann LLC 

19. Bell Boyd & Lloyd LLP 

20. Barclay Dixon & Smith 

21. Mayer Brown LLP 

22. Sonnenschein Nath & Rosenthal LLP 

 



BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

RFP 
 

08-0061R Ver-Mac Message Sign Parts 

Tuesday August 19, 2008 
 

 

Vendor Name: Signalisation Ver-Mac Inc 

BOX1 BOX2 BOX3 

Estimate Usage Percent + (Plus) Or 
(Minus) List Price 

Extension 
(Percent) X Usage) 

$30,000.00 -5% $28,500.00
 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.      

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

RFP 
 

08-0047R National Signal Message Sign US Traffic 

Tuesday August 19, 2008 

 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

No Bids 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.      

http://www.illinoistollway.com/



